
  

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

Head Teacher: Mrs A Sherratt 
 

Tutbury Road,, Burton-on-Trent DE13 0AJ 

Tel: 01283 247560  Email: office@st-modwens.staffs.sch.uk 

www.st-modwens.staffs.sch.uk 
 

Autumn Term 2024 

Inset day: Monday 2 September 

Term Starts: Tuesday 3 September 

Holiday: Monday 28 October – Friday 1 November 

Term Ends: Friday 20 December 

Holiday: Monday 23 December – Friday 3 January 

Spring Term 2025 

Term Starts: Monday 6 January 

Inset Day: Monday 6th January & Tuesday 7th January. 

Holiday: Monday 17 February – Friday 21 February 

Term Ends: Friday 11 April 

Holiday: Monday 14 April – Friday 25 April 

Easter Sunday: Sunday 20 April 

Inset Day: Monday 28th April 

Summer Term 2025 

Term Starts: Monday 28 April 

May Day: Monday 5 May 

Holiday: Monday 26 May – Friday 30 May 

Term Ends: Monday 21 July 

Inset Day: Monday 21st July 

Holiday: Tuesday 22 July  – Friday 29 August 

 

Monday, 2 September 2024 will be fixed as an inset day and the other four days are to be identified by schools. Schools will be 

encouraged to set Monday, 21 July 2025 as an inset day but closed in lieu of twilight training. 


